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Name Surname Affiliation State  Email 
     

Ezio Andreta S&T Foresight Group, CNR Belgium andreta@libero.it 

George Atkinson Institute on Science for Global 
Policy 

USA gatkinson@scienceforglobalpolicy.org 

Cecilia Bartolucci S&T Foresight Group CNR Italy cecilia.bartolucci@cnr.it 

Richard Canady NeutralScience USA rcanady@neutralscience.org  

David Carlander Nanotechnology Industry 
Association 

Portugal david.carlander@nanotechia.org 

Sweta Chakraborty Institute on Science for Global 
Policy 

USA schakraborty@scienceforglobalpolicy.org 

Bruce Cogill Bioversity International Italy b.cogill@cgiar.org 

Luca De Biase Il Sole 24 Ore Italy luca.debiase@gmail.com 

Ornela De Giacomo Central European Research 
Infrastructure Consortium 
(CERIC) 

Italy ornela.degiacomo@ceric-eric.eu  

Valeria Di Giorgi 
Gerevini 

Ministry of Health Italy v.digiorgi@sanita.it 

Giorgio Einaudi S&T Foresight Group, CNR Italy einaudi5250@gmail.com 

Vincenzo Fogliano Food Quality & Design group, 
Wageningen University 

Netherlands vincenzo.fogliano@wur.nl 

Leonardo Fraceto São Paulo State University, 
Dep. of Environmental 
Engineering 

Brazil leonardo@sorocaba.unesp.br 

Paola Giavedoni ELSA-Mifroma Migros, 
Strategic & technology 
innovation 

Switzerland paola.giavedoni@elsa.ch 

Ralf Greiner Max Rubner-Institut, Food 
Technology and Bioprocess 
Engineering 

Germany ralf.greiner@mri.bund.de 

Antje Grobe Dialog Basis Germany antje.grobe@dialogbasis.de 

Paul Hepburn Unilever, Food safety United 
Kingdom 

paul.hepburn@unilever.com 

Eddo Hoekstra JRC-IHCP Italy eddo.hoekstra@jrc.ec.europa.eu 

Ron Johnston Australian Centre for 
Innovation 

Australia ron.johnston@sydney.edu.au 

Renata Lima University of Sorocaba, 
Department of Biotechnology 

Brazil renata.lima@prof.uniso.br 
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Yoav Livney Technion, Israel Institute of 
Technology 

Israel livney@technion.ac.il 

Andrew Maynard University of Arizona, Risk 
Innovation Lab 

 USA andrew.maynard@asu.edu 

Laura Minen S&T Foresight Group, AREA 
Science Park 

Italy lauraminen@yahoo.it 

Geoffrey Mitchell Institute Polytechnic of Leiria, 
Centre for Rapid and 
Sustainable Product 
Development 

Portugal geoffrey.mitchell@ipleiria.pt 

Mitsutoshi Nakajima University of Tsukuba, Faculty 
of Life and Environmental 
Sciences 

Japan nakajima.m.fu@u.tsukuba.ac.jp 

Augusta 
Maria 

Paci S&T Foresight Group, CNR Italy augustamaria.paci@cnr.it 

Laura Piazza University of Milan - Dep. 
Food, Environmental and 
Nutritional Sciences 

Italy laura.piazza@unimi.it 

Riccardo Priore S&T Foresight Group, AREA 
Science Park 

Italy riccardo.priore@area.trieste.it 

Elisabetta Punta S&T Foresight Group, CNR Italy elisabetta.punta@cnr.it 

Gian Luigi Russo Institute of food sciences, 
CNR 

Italy glrusso@isa.cnr.it 

Johannes P. Schlebusch Mars Petcare Global, Applied 
science and technology 

Germany johannes.schlebusch@effem.com 

Viviana Scognamiglio Institute of Crystallography - 
CNR 

Italy viviana.scognamiglio@ic.cnr.it 

Carla Severini University of Foggia, Dep. of 
Agriculture, Food and 
Environment 

Italy carla.severini@unifg.it 

Kalidas Shetty North Dakota State University, 
Plant sciences 

USA kalidas.shetty@ndsu.edu 

Andrea Sonnino ENEA, BIOAG Head Office Italy andrea.sonnino@enea.it 

Stephen Taylor S&T Foresight Group, AREA 
Science Park 

Italy stephen.taylor@area.trieste.it 

Luisa Tondelli S&T Foresight Group, CNR Italy luisa.tondelli@cnr.it 

Angelo Volpi Brussels Liaison Unit, CNR Belgium angelo.volpi@ieni.cnr.it 




